University of

Lethbridge

*ax- Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

a

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions

Donations
Equipment
Library acquisitions

2021

2020

$ 1,332,203.58
135,850.49

776,758.91

3,334.12
18,456.13
70,325.61

26,854.70
9,995.00

$ 2,685,285.25
1,488,474.26

1,866,537.76

10,010.75
472,089.07
89,902.13

102,562.07
7,857.00

$ 2,373,778.54

$ 6,722,718.29




